
Round 1 Saturday 12th April Round 9 Saturday 14th June
Claremont New Norfolk (Night) East Coast Hobart 
Hobart Dodges Ferry New Norfolk
Cygnet Sorell Cygnet Huonville
Huonville Dodges Ferry Sorell Claremont 
Brighton East Coast Brighton

Round 2 Round 10 Saturday 21st June
Brighton Claremont (Good Friday) New Norfolk Claremont
Hobart Cygnet (Good Friday) Hobart
Dodges Ferry Sorell Sorell Cygnet
East Coast Dodges Ferry Huonville
Huonville New Norfolk East Coast Brighton

Round 3 Saturday 26th April Round 11 Saturday 28th June
Claremont Dodges Ferry Claremont Brighton
Cygnet Cygnet Hobart 
Sorell Hobart Sorell Dodges Ferry

Huonville East Coast
New Norfolk Brighton New Norfolk Huonville

Round 4 Saturday 3rd May Round 12 Saturday 5th July
Claremont Hobart (Night) Dodges Ferry Claremont 
Dodges Ferry Brighton East Coast Cygnet
East Coast Huonville Hobart Sorell
New Norfolk Cygnet Huonville
Sorell Brighton New Norfolk

Round 5 Saturday 10th May Round 13 Saturday 12th July
East Coast Dodges Ferry Hobart Claremont 
Brighton Sorell Brighton Dodges Ferry
Huonville Hobart Huonville East Coast
Cygnet Claremont Cygnet New Norfolk

New Norfolk Sorell

Round 6 Saturday 17th May Round 14 Saturday 19th July
Dodges Ferry Cygnet Dodges Ferry East Coast
Sorell Huonville Sorell Brighton
Hobart Brighton Hobart Huonville
Claremont Claremont Cygnet
New Norfolk East Coast New Norfolk

Round 7 Saturday 24th May Round 15 Saturday 26th July
Cygnet Brighton Cygnet
Huonville Claremont Huonville Sorell
New Norfolk Hobart Brighton Hobart 

Dodges Ferry Claremont 
East Coast Sorell East Coast New Norfolk

Round 8 Saturday 31st May Round 16 Saturday 2nd August
Brighton Huonville Brighton Cygnet
Claremont East Coast Claremont Huonville
Hobart Dodges Ferry Hobart New Norfolk

Cygnet Dodges Ferry
Sorell New Norfolk Sorell East Coast

Saturday 7th June

Lindisfarne 

Lindisfarne

Fri 18/Sat 19 April

Lindisfarne 

Lindisfarne

East Coast @ KERMANDIE

Lindisfarne Lindisfarne

Lindisfarne
Lindisfarne

Lindisfarne Lindisfarne

Lindisfarne
Lindisfarne

Dodges Ferry @ KERMANDIE

Lindisfarne Lindisfarne

Lindisfarne Lindisfarne



Under 23 Rep Game

Round 17 Saturday 9th August Finals 
Huonville Brighton Week 1 - Saturday 23rd August
East Coast Claremont Qualifying Final
Dodges Ferry Hobart Elimination Final
Cygnet
New Norfolk Sorell Week 2 - Saturday 30th August

2nd Semi Final
Round 18 Saturday 16th August 1st Semi Final
Hobart East Coast
New Norfolk Dodges Ferry Week 3 - Saturday 6th September
Huonville Cygnet Preliminary Final
Claremont Sorell

Brighton Week 4 - Saturday 13th September
Grand Final

Lindisfarne

Lindisfarne
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